OUTDOOR LIGHTS

*® Power Lux | Duo

Power Lux is an excellent lighting product for
facades, area lighting, warehouses, security and
temporary installations.

Special Extruded Aluminum heat sink for better thermal
management of LEDs.

Modular Type.

IP Rating: 65.

Easily adjustable fixture for achieving proper light.

Full complaint to 1S:10322, IEC 60529, IEC 62262, LM79.
Easy to install with the help of clamp provided.

Dimension (60W): 225 x 185 x 120 mm (80W): 225x 185 x 120mm.

Weight: 4Kg (60w).

Fixture Color

Type

Operating Voltage
Color Temperature

CRI

Power Factor

THD

Internal Surge Protection

External Surge Protection

Power
Consumption

20W 225131 20.16
40W 225131 40.16
60W 225131 60.16
80W 225131 80.16
100w 225131 100

Order Code

Grey
COB/SMD
90-270V AC
Cwiww

> 170

> 0.9

< 20%
4KV

10KV

Total Lumens

> 2000
> 4000
> 6000
> 8000
> 10000

120w 225131 120.18 > 12000




